DATASHEET - XSPTA0404

ai =
/ %@ Top plate, for arc protection, for WxD=425x400mm, P40, grey

Part no. XSPTA0404
Catalog No. 107256
EL-Nummer 2465147
(Norway)

Technical data ETIM 7.0

Cabinet enclosures (EG000011) / Top-/floor cover element (enclosure/switchgear cabinet) (EC000744)

E.-T°N

Powering Business Worldwide

Electric engineering, automation, process control engineering / Electrical cabinet, housing, rack / Roof element (electrical cabinet) / Top cover/top cover element (electrical cabinet )

(ecl@ss10.0.1-27-18-24-05 [ACN616011])
Suitable for roof planking

Suitable for bottom planking

Width

Height

Depth

Suitable for enclosure building width
Suitable for enclosure building depth
Material

Surface finishing

Colour

RAL-number

With de-aeration

Suitable for outdoor set-up

With cable entry
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Yes
No
332
17.5
282
425
400
Steel
Powder coating
Grey
7035
No
No
No
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